
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett  Place 
City Hall, Room 140 

San Francisco, CA 94102 
www.sftreasurer.org

City & County of San Francisco 
José Cisneros, Treasurer David Augustine, Tax Collector 

Defaulted Property Tax Statement - Secured Prior Years

Property Tax Information              
Vol Block Lot Default Date Default Number Subject to Sale Date Statement Date

Property Location    Owner of Record        

Assessed Value      

Fiscal Year Land Improvement Personal
Property

Tax Summary
 Delinquent Tax  
 Delinquent Penalty  
 Delinquent Cost  
 Redemption Penalty

  Fees

 Total Paid

Balance Due

Fees
State Redemption Fee        
Agency Redemption Fee   
Other Fees

       Total Fees

Pay online SFTREASURER.ORGCity & County of San Francisco 
José Cisneros, Treasurer David Augustine, Tax Collector 

Defaulted Property Tax Statement - Secured Prior Years

       San Francisco Tax Collector - Property Tax 
       P.O. Box 7426 
       San Francisco, CA  94120-7426

Vol Block Lot Statement Date

Property Location

This payoff amount is valid only if it is paid, or its envelope bears USPS 
postmark, by the date listed.  After this date, please go to our website at 
www.sftreasurer.org/property-tax-payments or contact "3-1-1"  for an 

,

Year
Assessment   Bill

Type
Exemption Net Assessed

        Value

123 MAIN ST

123 MAIN ST

2019-20

SF PROPERTY OWNER
123 MAIN ST
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94108

$55.00

$55.00

Annual

2020

$15.00

31

$61,957.91

$61,957.91

October

$4,154,730

$57,317.52

07/01/2020

BALANCE THROUGH

2019

$40.00

$1,719.52

0123

0123

$0.00

$0.00

$1,558,024

$2,865.87

$2,596,706

10/31/2020

SF PROPERTY OWNER

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/31/2020

004

004

$0.00

01

01

20-123456



Delinquent Tax Detail

Tax Code and Description Bill Number Delinquent  Tax Phone NumberFiscal Year Assessment Year    Bill Type

(415) 355-2203
(888) 508-8157
(415) 781-7880
(415) 252-3800
(415) 355-2203
(415) 487-2400
(415) 355-2203

20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840
20190129840

2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

$309.52
$12.00

$4,938.76
$2,628.32

$38.28
$99.00

$261.70
$41,547.30

$4,848.56
$407.16

$1,728.36
$498.56

45 - Living Wage for Educators 2018 Tax
46 - San Francisco Bay Restoration Authority
57 - Union Square Business Improvement
District
71 - Garbage Lien (Commercial)
89 - SFUSD Facility Dist
91 - SFCCD Parcel Tax
98 - SFUSD Teacher Support
Countywide Tax (Secured)
General City Bond Debt Fund
S.F. Community College District Bond Fund
S.F. Unified School Dist. Bond Fund
San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual


	Untitled



