

City & County of San Francisco José Cisneros, Treasurer David August

David Augustine, Tax Collector

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place City Hall, Room 140 San Francisco, CA 94102 www.sftreasurer.org

Defaulted Property Tax Statement - Secured Prior Years

	Property Tax Information							
Vol	Vol Block Lot Default Date			Default Number	Subject to Sale Date	Statement Date		
01	0123	004	07/01/2020	20-123456		10/14/2020		
Owner of Record				Property Location				
SF PROPERTY OWNER				123 MAIN ST				

SF PROPERTY OWNER 123 MAIN ST SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94108

Assessed Value							
Fiscal Year	Assessment Year	Bill Type	Land	Improvement	Personal Property	Exemption	Net Assessed Value
2019-20	2019	Annual	\$2,596,706	\$1,558,024			\$4,154,730

Tax Summar	ry
Delinquent Tax	\$57,317.52
Delinquent Penalty	\$2,865.87
Delinquent Cost	\$0.00
Redemption Penalty 10/31/2020	\$1,719.52
Fees	\$55.00
Total Paid	\$0.00
► Balance Due 10/31/2020	\$61,957.91

Fees	
State Redemption Fee	\$15.00
Agency Redemption Fee	\$40.00
Other Fees	\$0.00
Total Fees	\$55.00



Vol

01

City & County of San Francisco

José Cisneros, Treasurer David Augustine, Tax Collector Defaulted Property Tax Statement - Secured Prior Years

	Block	Lot	Statement Date				
	0123	10/14/2020					
Property Location							
	123 MAIN ST						

BALANCE THROUGH October 31,2020 \$61,957.91

Pay online SFTREASURER.ORG

This payoff amount is valid only if it is paid, or its envelope bears USPS postmark, by the date listed. After this date, please go to our website at www.sftreasurer.org/property-tax-payments or contact "3-1-1" for an

San Francisco Tax Collector - Property Tax P.O. Box 7426 San Francisco, CA 94120-7426

Delinquent Tax Detail						
Fiscal Year	Assessment Year Bill Type		Tax Code and Description	Phone Number	Bill Number	Delinquent Tax
2019-20	2019	Annual	45 - Living Wage for Educators 2018 Tax	(415) 355-2203	20190129840	\$309.52
2019-20	2019	Annual	46 - San Francisco Bay Restoration Authority	(888) 508-8157	20190129840	\$12.00
2019-20	2019	Annual	57 - Union Square Business Improvement	(415) 781-7880	20190129840	\$4,938.76
2019-20	2019	Annual	District	(415) 252-3800	20190129840	\$2,628.32
2019-20	2019	Annual	71 - Garbage Lien (Commercial)	(415) 355-2203	20190129840	\$38.28
2019-20	2019	Annual	89 - SFUSD Facility Dist	(415) 487-2400	20190129840	\$99.00
2019-20	2019	Annual	91 - SFCCD Parcel Tax	(415) 355-2203	20190129840	\$261.70
2019-20	2019	Annual	98 - SFUSD Teacher Support		20190129840	\$41,547.30
2019-20	2019	Annual	Countywide Tax (Secured)		20190129840	\$4,848.56
2019-20	2019	Annual	General City Bond Debt Fund		20190129840	\$407.16
2019-20	2019	Annual	S.F. Community College District Bond Fund		20190129840	\$1,728.36
2019-20	2019	Annual	S.F. Unified School Dist. Bond Fund San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District		20190129840	\$498.56